

CHOCOLATE GRANOLA POTS

Ingredients : Coconut yoghurt (Modified maize starch,Water,Dextrose,Natural flavourings,Raising agent (Calcium Phosphate),Salt,Vitamin D2,Pectin,Vitamin B12,Colour(carotenes),Live Vegan Yoghurt cultures,Coconut Cream) , Frozen mixed berries (Raspberry,blackcurrant,Strawberries 35%,Blueberries 60%) , Caster sugar , Gluten free puffed rice (Whole Brown Rice) , Water , 70% chocolate [SOYA] (Cocoa mass 71%,Sugar,Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder,Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin) [SOYA],Natural Vanilla) , Olive oil , Cornflour , Desiccated coconut , Cocoa powder , Gluten free rolled jumbo oats [OATS]

Suitable for vegetarians

For allergens please see ingredients in bold.

Please note our Bakery handle Nuts, Milk, Eggs, Soya, Peanuts, Sesame and Sulphites.

Nutritionals

	Total Per item	Total Per 100 gr
Energy (Kj)	754	520
Energy (KCal)	181	124
Fat (g)	9	6
of which Saturates (g)	6	4
Carbohydrate (g)	22	15
of which Sugars (g)	13	9
Protein (g)	1.61	1.11
Fibre (g)	2.04	1.41
Salt (g)	0.40	0.28

Total Weight : 145 ge